
READY NOW
2 BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN TUMBAK

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-1142

$180,000

175 sqm

140 sqm

2

Bathrooms

Leasehold

3

27 Years
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Imagine a haven where tranquility meets modern boho charm. Nestled in the serene
neighborhood of Tumbak Bayuh, Pererenan, this exquisite ground-floor villa with a large rooftop
invites you to experience a lifestyle of comfort and sophistication.

Step inside and be welcomed by the villa’s warm ambiance, featuring two bedrooms, with
ensuite bathroom. Embrace the boho chic style as you explore the fully furnished interiors. A
fully equipped kitchen beckons for culinary adventures. High ceiling windows flood the villa with
natural light.

Venture outside to discover a pergola rooftop with jungle views, a sanctuary for relaxation and
entertaining under the stars. The refreshing swimming pool awaits, providing the perfect spot to
cool off and unwind in the tropical heat. Parking is convenient, with space for one small car or
scooter.

This villa is more than just an investment; it’s a dream home for families seeking to immerse
themselves in a serene and picturesque environment. 

WE LOVE

The serene location

The boho design

The good investment 

KEY INFORMATION

Price: USD 180,000


